
55 55 49 46 41 39

信用組合▲ 38

信用組合 10 信用組合 28

信用組合▲ 37 ▲ 87 ▲ 134
▲ 244

147
258

▲ 102

▲ 679

▲ 987

▲ 109

第二地方銀行38

101

▲ 54

▲ 271

▲ 316

▲ 238

150

249

地方銀行▲ 27

▲ 404

▲ 587

▲ 115

都市銀行▲ 17

59

都市銀行▲ 16

▲ 120

▲ 147

▲ 690

384

747

▲ 191

▲ 1,523

▲ 2,134

▲ 2,500

▲ 2,000

▲ 1,500

▲ 1,000

▲ 500

0

500

1,000

平成31年度 令和2年度 3年度 4年度 5年度 6年度

保険収支の推移（金融機関業態別）

都市銀行

地方銀行

第二地方銀行

信用金庫

信用組合

その他

（億円）


